Glendale Youth Alliance Board of Directors

EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS

Dr. Vahe Peroomian Chair USC Professor

Ani Keshishian Treasurer PDC of GCC

Brielle Salazar Secretary Citi Community Capital

Dr. Armina Gharpetian Past Chair Dentist, Adjunct Faculty at PCC

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Christopher Anwary LA County Public Health

Caroline Craun Ellis Family Stores

Aylin Isayan City of Glendale

Dr. Ilin Magran Professor at University of La Vern

Rob Mikitarian Glendale Adult Health Day Care Center

Narine Petrosian Pogosian Tax Planning

Lt. Rafael Quintero Glendale Police Dept.

Art Resendez California Trust Bank

Lusine Yarian Glendale Police Dept.

Lyova Zalian Glendale Water & Power

Glendale Youth Alliance invites you to celebrate the

30th Anniversary Luncheon & Award Ceremony

on October 25, 2023 at the Brandview Ballroom!

Glendale Youth Alliance (GYA), is a California 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that has been making a difference in the lives of over 12,000 local youth since 1993. GYA programs assist youth in overcoming employment barriers and provide comprehensive services to meet their personal and financial needs. This includes foster youth, youth with disabilities, homeless youth, parenting youth, and youth on probation. Your contribution is extremely important in enabling us to continue our crucial work in serving more youth.We invite you to take a look at the order form on the back to view the available sponsorship levels and ticket options.

The 30th Anniversary Luncheon & Award Ceremony will be held on October 25, 2023, at 11:30 a.m. at the Brandview Ballroom located at 111 E. Harvard St., Glendale, CA 91205

The Glendale Youth Alliance will be honoring the following awardees:

Legacy Award	Councilmember Paula Devine
Corporate Partnership Award	Narine Petrosyan & Vardan Pogosian Pogosian Tax Planning Inc.
Corporate Partnership Award	Mr. Miraj Ahir
Community Partnership Award	CSP Pacific Community Center City of Glendale
Community Partnership Award	Los Angeles Job Corps
Friend of Youth	City of Glendale, Finance Department, Payroll
Employer of the Year	Glendale Water & Power, Elias Gonzalez

GYA looks forward to celebrating this important milestone with you! Don't forget to follow us on Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn. For any inquiries or further details, please call Ani Duzdabanyan-Manoukian at (818) 937-8021 or send an email to <u>Aduzdabanyan@GlendaleCA.gov</u>. Thank you for your interest in supporting our event.

Sincerely yours,

Vahe Peroomian GYA Board Chairman





GYA's 30th Anniversary Luncheon & Award Ceremony order form

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 29, 2023

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

EVENT SPONSOR

<u>\$10,000</u>

- Two Premier Tables of Ten at the luncheon
- Premier Full Color Full Page (5" x 8") Ad*
- Recognition as a main sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website

JEWEL

<u>\$5,000</u>

- Ten tickets to the luncheon
- Full Page (5" x 8") Black & White Ad*
- Recognition as a sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website

PLATINUM

<u>\$2,500</u>

- Eight tickets to the luncheon
- Half Page (5" x 4") Black & White Ad*
- Recognition as a sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website

GOLD

<u>\$1,250</u>

- Six tickets to the luncheon
- Half Page (5" x 4") Black & White Ad*
- Recognition as a sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website

SILVER

<u>\$600</u>

- Four tickets to the luncheon
- Black & White Business Card Ad*
- Recognition as a sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website

BRONZE

<u>\$300</u>

- Two tickets to the luncheon
- Recognition as a sponsor at the event, corporate name and logo printed in the luncheon program & on the GYA website
- Sorry, I am unable to attend. Please accept my tax deductible donation:

PURCHASE TICKETS

\$100 PER TICKET, DUE BY 09/29/2023

Number of Tickets:_

Each ticket admits one person to Glendale Youth Alliance's 30th Anniversary Luncheon. Please email guest names to: Aduzdabanyan@GlendaleCA.gov

* submit company logos and all artwork to:

Aduzdabanyan@GlendaleCA.gov Acceptable image formats: .AI, .EPS, .JPEG or .PDF @ 300dpi (images found online are usually not suitable for printing)

PAYMENT	
Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
Total Amount: \$	
Choose payment type:	
🗆 Check* 🗖 Visa 🗇 MasterCard 🗇 Amex 🗇 Paypal**	
Credit card number:	
Expiration date: CSC#:	
Billing zip code:	
Signature:	
Printed name:	
*Make checks payable to: Glendale Youth Alliance	

**Paypal please visit www.glendaleyouthalliance.org

California 501(c) 3 Non Profit Tax ID# 95-4453585

\$